AtLite
Rival Series
Emergency Lighting
Approved for
New York City
The AtLite Rival Series is a complete family of exit and emergency lighting fixtures that have been
designed to offer both performance and value. All products listed in this brochure are UL listed and
approved for use in New York City.
When placing your next order, look no further than AtLite, the brand with the largest product offering
and most reliable name for exit and emergency lighting in New York!
The Rival Series -
A quality line of NYC Approved emergency lighting.
Rival Series -
Edge-Lit Exits
Features:
• Anodized Aluminum
Housing/Faceplate
• Clear Acrylic Panel1
• Dual Voltage Input
120/277 VAC, 60 Hz
• Long-Life, Energy Efficient
LEDs
• Sealed Nickel Cadmium
Batteries with 15 Year Life
Expectancy2
• UL Damp Location Listed
(Indoor)
• Universal, Field Installed
Chevrons
• Ceiling, Wall or End
Mounting3
Dimensions4
Ordering Information
Sample Number: REURNR
3 3/8˝
1.75˝
15˝
15˝
13˝
4˝
4"
3 3/8˝
1 1/2˝
1.5˝
3˝
17 1/2˝
15˝
10˝
Surface
REUS Series
Recessed
REUR Series
Series
REU=Rival
Edge-Lit
REU R
Mounting
R=Recessed
(Accessible
Ceiling Only)
S=Surface
Battery
A=AC Only
N=Self Powered
Face Options
18= Single Face,
8” Letters
28=Double Face,
8” Letters
Letter/
Background
Color4
R=Red Letters
1 Single face = clear background; Double face = mirrored background.
2 Nickel Cadmium batteries include a 15 year pro-rata warranty.
3 Surface Version (Recessed Edge-Lit only available for accessible ceiling mounting).
4 Dimensions for 8" letter sign.
Energy Data:
Input Power:
120V = 3W
277V = 3W
Input Current (Max.):
120V = .025A
277V = .011A
1
1 Nickel Cadmium batteries include a 15 year pro-rata warranty.
1 Nickel Cadmium batteries include a 15 year pro-rata warranty.
Rival Series -
Die Cast Exits
Features:
• Die Cast Aluminum Housing
with Canopy
• Brushed Aluminum Face
• Dual Voltage Input 120/277
VAC, 60 Hz
• Long Life, Energy Efficient
LEDs
• Premium Sealed Nickel
Cadmium Batteries with
15 Year Life Expectancy1
• UL Damp Location Listed
(Indoor)
• Universal, Field Selectable
Chevrons
• Ceiling, Wall, End Mounting
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Sample Number: RXDN8R1
15.5˝ 16˝
11˝ 10.5˝
1.75˝
Series
RXD=Rival Die
Cast Exit
RXD N 8 R
Battery
N=Self Powered
Letter Size
8=8”
Letter Color
R=Red Letters
Number of
Faces
1=One Face
2=Two Faces
Energy Data:
Input Power:
120V = 2.3W
277V = 2.7W
Input Current (Max.):
120V = .025A
277V = .012A
2
Ceilng End
Rival Series -
Steel Exit Signs
Features:
• Heavy Duty 20 Gauge Steel
Housing with Canopy
• White Powder Coat Finish
• Dual Voltage Input
120/277 VAC, 60 Hz
• Long-Life, Energy Efficient
LEDs
• Sealed Nickel Cadmium
Batteries with 15 Year Life
Expectancy1
• UL Damp Location Listed
(Indoor)
• Universal, Field Selectable
Chevrons
• Ceiling, Wall, End Mounting
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Sample Number: RXSN8RU
14.5˝ 15˝
11˝ 10.5˝
2.25˝
Series
RXS=Rival
Steel Exit
RXS 8 R U
Battery
A=AC Only
N=Self Powered
Letter Size
8=8”
Letter Color
R=Red Letters
Number of
Faces
U=Universal
(One or Two
Faces)
1 Nickel Cadmium batteries include a 15 year pro-rata warranty.
Energy Data:
Input Power:
120V = 5W
277V = 5W
Input Current (Max.):
120V = .041A
277V = .018A
3
Ceilng End
1 Nickel Cadmium batteries include a 15 year pro-rata warranty.
Rival Series -
Steel Combo (Exit Sign & Emergency Light)
Features:
• Heavy Duty 20 Gauge Steel
Housing
• White Powder Coat Finish
• Dual Voltage Input
120/277 VAC, 60 Hz
• Long Life, Energy Efficient
LEDs (Exit)
• Three Powerful 12W
Incandescent Lamps
(Emergency Heads)
• 36W Sealed Lead Calcium
Batteries with Available
Remote Capacity1
• UL Damp Location Listed
(Indoor)
• Universal, Field Selectable
Chevrons
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Sample Number: RCS8R-3
4˝
14.5˝
16.5˝
10.5˝
Series
RCS=Rival
Steel
Combo
RCS 8 R 3
Letter Size
8=8”
Letter Color
R=Red Letters
Number of
Heads
3=Three Heads
1 Lead Calcium batteries include 5 year pro-rata warranty, 12W remote capacity available with (2) 12W lamps
attached to fixture.
Energy Data:
Input Power:
120V = 12.7W
277V = 14.3W
Input Current (Max.):
120V = .115A
277V = .056A
4
1 Lead Calcium batteries include 5 year pro-rata warranty, 12W remote capacity available
with (2) 12W lamps attached to fixture.
Rival Series -
Steel Emergency Lights
Features:
• Heavy Duty 20 Gauge Steel
Housing
• White Powder Coat Finish
• Dual Voltage Input
120/277 VAC, 60 Hz
• Available in both 6V and
12V Models
• Powerful Incandescent
Lamping
- 6REL18 includes (2) 9W Heads
- 6REL27 includes (2) 12W Heads
- 12REL50-3 includes (3) 12W Heads
• Dependable Sealed Lead
Calcium Batteries1
• UL Damp Location Listed
(Indoor)
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Sample Number: 6REL18
15.5˝
10˝ 2.5˝
9˝
16.5˝
14.5˝ 2.5˝
10.5˝
6REL18 / 6REL27 12REL50-3
1 Lead Calcium Battery(s) include a 5 year pro-rata warranty.
Energy Data:
6REL18:
Input Power:
120V = 7.1W
277V = 8.0W
Input Current (Max.):
120V = .066A
277V = .031A
6REL27:
Input Power:
120V = 7.1W
277V = 8.0W
Input Current (Max.):
120V = .066A
277V = .033A
12REL50-3:
Input Power:
120V = 7.0W
277V = 8.4W
Input Current (Max.):
120V = .165A
277V = .072A
Voltage
6=6 Volt
6 REL
Series
REL=Rival
Emergency
Light
Capacity
18=18 Watts (w/[2] 9 Watt Heads)
27=27 Watts (w/[2] 12 Watt Heads)
Voltage
12=12 Volt
12 REL 50
Series
REL=Rival
Emergency
Light
Capacity
50=50 Watts
3
No. Heads
3=(3) 12 Watt Heads
5
1 Lead Calcium Battery(s) include a 5 year pro-rata warranty.
Printed in USAADA081467
Cooper Industries, Ltd.
600 Travis, Ste. 5800
Houston, TX 77002-1001
P: 713-209-8400
Cooper Lighting and AtLite are valuable trademarks of Cooper Industries in the United States and other countries.
You are not permitted to use the Cooper Trademarks without the prior written consent of Cooper Industries.
AtLite
100 Andrews Road
Hicksville, NY 11801-1704
P: 800-209-6357
F: 800-382-1391
Cooper Lighting
Customer First Center
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
F: 770-486-4801
International Sales, USA
Cooper Lighting
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
F: 770-486-4801
Canada
Cooper Lighting
5925 McLaughlin Road
Mississauga, Ontario L5R 1B8
P: 905-507-4000
F: 905-568-7049
The Cooper Lighting Family
Halo
Metalux
Lumark
Sure-Lites
Neo-Ray
Corelite
Portfolio
Iris
Shaper
io
Lumière
Invue
McGraw-Edison
Streetworks
Fail-Safe
Atlite
MWS
DLS
RSA
Ametrix
Domestic Facilities
Cranbury, New Jersey
Elk Grove Village, Illinois
Irving, Texas
Ontario, California
Peachtree City, Georgia
Canadian Facility
Calgary, Alberta T2E 7V9